Dressur LK1 -3 Endstand

Platz Name

Gold Bornheim, Nathalie
Silber Viereck, Lars
Bronze Simon, Marie-Celine

4 Schliter, Anna-Lisa
5 Thierfelder, Anna
6 Pack, Dorte

7 Kramer, Michaela

Springen LK1 -3 Endstand

Platz Name

Gold  Schneider, Felix

Silber Raucamp, Maren
Bronze Hetzer, Anke
Steffens, Marc
Nigro, Lavinia Lucia
Schénenstein, Thomas
Bremicker, Maximilian
Kuhlmann, Anna Maria
Schluter, Anna-Lisa

O 00 N O U D

Dressur LK3 Endstand

Platz Name

Gold  Knoch, Judith
Silber Sturm, Dana
Bronze Milhamke, Selina
Egge, Philippa
Scheja, Anna
Ostrowicki, Lena
Camp, Ann-Christin
Guba, Ann-Kathrin

0 N U b

Springen LK 3 Endstand

Platz Name
Gold  Schliiter, Bernd
Silber Hansen, Viktoria
Bronze Skala, Frantisek
4 Spiess, Carlotta von
5 Finke, Anna-Christina

Pferd

AmyD6

Sonrisa Divina
Quelle-Chance 6
Cockytoo

Sinopoli 3

Bogegardens Belmondo
Elfenglanz

Pferd

Juliénas

Janis Joplin de Cologne
Shaft 2

Vakuso

Hospita van de Rostal
Stakkontendra

Quandiamo van de Doorhaag
Jacquart du Seigneur
Lambada

Pferd

Gretah

Belle de Jour 61
Lynchberg Lemonade S
Del Ponte

Emilio T.

Ray of Light
Grandperio

Blueberry Hill St

Pferd
Applause K
Cortado

Copy of Angel
Cashearl
Balou du fou

Zwischenstand Kreismeisterschaftswertung 2023

Verein

RV Rheinische Héhen e.V.

RV Rheinische Héhen e.V.

RG Haus Dorp e.V.

RV Beuel Gut Ettenhausen e.V.
RV Rheinische Hohen e.V.

RG Haus Dorp e.V.

RFV Im Heidental e.V.

Verein

RFV Im Heidental e.V.

RV Rheinische Héhen e.v.

RC Annaberger Hof e.V.
Turnierfreunde Lohmar e.V.
IHC Gut Waldau e.V.

RFV Im Heidental e.V.
Turnierfreunde Lohmar e.V.
Turnierfreunde Lohmar e.V.
RV Beuel Gut Ettenhausen e.V.

Verein

RV Pferdefreunde Ottershagen e.V.
RFV IM Heidental e.V.

IHC Gut Waldau e.V.

RV Rheinische Hohen e.V.

RV Beuel Gut Ettenhausen e.V.

RFV IM Heidental e.V.

RFV Oberbachem e.V.

RV Rheinische Hohen e.V.

Verein

RV Beuel Gut Ettenhausen e.V.
RJC Rodderberg e.V.

RFV Oberbachem e.V.

RFV Im Heidental e.V.

RFV Im Heidental e.V.

1. Wertungsprfg. 2. Wertungsprfg.

47 75
50 70,5
46 72
48 69
43 67,5
45 0
44 0

1. Wertungsprfg. 2. Wertungsprfg. 3.Wertungsprfg.

42 62,5
44 58,75
43 51,25
47 56,25
45 57,5
41 55

48 51,25
46 60

50 52,5

1. Wertungsprfg. 2. Wertungsprfg.

50 75
48 70,5
45 72
46 67,5
47 66
44 69
43 0
42 0

1. Wertungsprfg. 2. Wertungsprfg. 3.Wertungsprfg.

45 62,5
48 57,5
47 58,75
50 56,25
44 55

72
69
75
66
64,5
67,5
63

75
70,5
69
66
67,5

Gesamt
122
120,5
118
117
110,5
45
44

Gesamt
176,5
171,75
169,25
169,25
167
163,5
162,25
106
102,5

Gesamt
125
118,5
117
113,5
113
113
43
42

Gesamt
182,5
176
174,75
172,25
166,5



Dressur

Platz
Gold
Silber

Bronze

Springen

Platz
Gold
Silber
Bronze

W o0 N O U b

Dressur

Platz
Gold
Silber
Bronze
4
5

Schilling, Elena
Krudewig, Cara-Lena

LK 4 Endstand

Name

Igelmann, Merle
Haiminger, Stefanie
Rugel, Charlotte
Reckziegel, Manuela
Farina, Christiane
Schneider, Cora
Floto, Juliette
Spinelli-Struwe, Claudia
Heller, Judith
Ziemann, Katja
Muskiwitz, Janine
Knoch, Esther
Heinrichs, Daniela
Niederpriim, Jessica
Holze, Janine
Hansing, Melanie

LK 4 Endstand

Name
Weber, Marcus

Braunmiihl, Maya Edle von

Stergiopoulos, Jill
Schmitz, Nele

Mulder, Aileen
Schumacher, Kim
Baumgart, Annika Aruba
Kaiser, Raphael

Lenze, Vicent

LK 5 Endstand

Name

Hétzel, Julia

Ulrich, Julia

Engels, Yara
Steden-Bumiller, Nina
Heppner, Janine

Grand Slam 52
Carl Lewis 5

Pferd

Finesse DeCouer
Questo Grande
Milagro 13
Fernando 722
Askalon

Fabioso 8
Fraulein Elisabeth
Semper Fidelis 14
Bailando 44
Muckelmann vH
Moritz

La Corunja 9
Sheldon 9

Fidelia T
Giovanni

Ekarero

Pferd

Cosmo 96

fishcerDaily Impressed
Carisma 148

Jip 10

Fidelia 84

Dagano

Champion Nadli F
Clever 25

Great Gatsby 22

Pferd

Lord Benneton
Hilken's No Doubt
Joker M

Quintano 66
Fejamoh

Zwischenstand Kreismeisterschaftswertung 2023

Turnierfreunde Lohmar e.V.
RFV Oberbacheme.V.

Verein
Mieler DSG e.V.

Bonner Reit-und Jagdclub e. V.

ARC Bonn e.V.

RV Johanneshof-Mondorf e.V.
RFV Im Heidental e.V.

PSG Stall Pelz e.V.

ARCBonn e.V.

Mieler DSG e.V.

RV Rheinische Hohen e.V.
Mieler DSG e.V.

RFV Im Heidental e.V.

RV Pferdefreunde Otterhagen e.V.

RFV In Heidental e.V.
RFV Im Heidental e.V.
RFV Bad Honnef e.V.

RFV Im Heidental e.V.

Verein

RFV Im Heidental e.V.
RIC Rodderberg e.V.
RV Niederbachem e.V.
IHC Gut Waldau e.V.
RFV Im Heidental e.V.
RC Gut Waldville e.V.
RJC Rodderberg e.V.
RFV Im Heidental e.V.
RC Annaberger Hof e.V.

Verein

RFV Im Heidental e.V.
Mieler DSG e.V.

RFV ImHeidental e.V.
ARCBonne.V

RUFV Aegidienberg-Windhagen e.V.

46

1. Wertungsprfg. 2. Wertungsprfg.

50
a6
a3
47
45
42
36
48
38
44
41
35
39
0
41
37

1. Wertungsprfg. 2. Wertungsprfg. 3.Wertungsprfg.

50
a3
a6
48
4
47
45
42
44

1. Wertungsprfg. 2. Wertungsprfg.

48
47
a2
45
40

60

75
72
70,5
63
64,5
66
67,5
54
63
57
58,5
60
55,5
69
0
0

60
62,5
58,75
53,75
56,25
57,5
52,5
55
51,25

75
72
67,5
64,5
69

72
64,5

72
75
69
67,5
70,5
63
66
64,5

132
110,5

Gesamt
125
118

113,5
110
109,5
108
103,5
102
101
101
99,5
95
94,5
69
41
37

Gesamt
182
180,5
173,75
169,25
167,75
167,5
163,5
161,5
95,25

Gesamt
123
119

109,5
109,5
109



6 Crombach, Gina-Marie
7 Knobloch, Julia

8 Eichenberg, Inga

9 Ighani, Anna Mehri

10 Remiger, Luna-Justine
11 Kahn, Jana

12 Wittstock, Felix

13 Kliche, Patrick

14 Bischur, Christina

15 Leineweber, Jessica

16 Lowitz-Esser, Larissa Martha Magdalena

17 Wohlrath, Jessica
18 Schmitz, Sabrina

Springen LK5 Endstand

Platz Name

Gold Sawalla, Carla

Silber Bialke, Elisa Marie

Bronze Teipel, Katharina

Kramer,Emily

5 Zumhoff, Celine
6 Schwarz, Chiara
7 Heinrichs, Rebecca
8 Siegberg, Johanna
9 Braunmiihl, Sophie von
10 Birkmann, Rosanna
11 Keilhau, Hannah
12 Jordan, Joanne
13 Strasoldo, Henriette Grafin
14 Schmitz, Cornelia
15 Zingsheim, Selma
16 Hombach, Nadja
17 Carfi, Sarah
18 Weber, Johanna
19 Wittstock, Felix
20 Kann, Leonie
21 Zieden, Stephanie

Dressur LK 6 Endstand

Platz Name
Gold Bruckschen, Larissa
Silber Sandscheper, Pauline
Bronze Fiehl, Lilli Marie
4 Lammerting, Sophie
5 Starzetz, Emma Sophie

Show Lady 2
Dancing Detlev
Carla WE

Felfin

Finest's Junior
Olafsson

Luna 1928
Fraulein Teddybeere
Amino

Figaro Darko
Funky Chicken
Cambright
Skyfalls Caspar

Pferd

Ibrahim ter Maaigern
Ischtar
Clover-Leaf

Cherry Gold W
Fabi-en-te

Cipessa

Etienne 129
Guitano 21

PBM Lordano's Boy
Campina G
Cassantum

Chupa Chups 12
Seven Up 45

Casito 3

Lacoste 161
Formidable 65
Adventure 60
Clara Civara

Luna 1928
Armstrong FS
Grantstown Sovern

Pferd

Chester RB
King Casanova
Penny Lane 379
Domingo 669
Baradonna S

Zwischenstand Kreismeisterschaftswertung 2023

PF Salgert e.V.

RV Rheinische Hohen e.V.
PSG Wiesenhof-Hennef
RFV ImHeidental e.V.
ESCvon Gonnermanne. V.
ESC von Gonnermanne. V.
RJC Rodderberg e.V.

PSG Stall Pelz

RSG Haus Rott e.V.

Verein der Pferdefreunde Ennert e.V.

RV Rheinische Hohen e.V.
PSG Stall Pelz
RV Niederbachem e.V.

Verein

RV Niederbachem e.V.

RFV Im Heidental e.V.
Turnierfreunde Lohmar e.V.
RFV Im Heidental e.V.

RV Heide Eitorf Linscheid e.V.
Turnierfreunde Lohmar e.V.
RC Annabergerg Hof e.V.

RV Johanneshof e.V.

RIC Rodderberg e.V.

RC Annabergerg Hof e.V.

RV Niederbachem e.V.

RFV Im Heidental e.V.

RC Annabergerg Hof e.V.
RFV Aegiedienberg Windhagen e.V.
RV Niederbachem e.V.

IRC Bad Godesberge.V.

RC Kottenforst e.V.

RFV Im Heidental e.V.

RJC Rodderberg e.V.

IHC Gut Waldau e.V.

PSG Stall Pelz e.V.

Verein

Mieler DSG e.V.

RFV Im Heidetal e.V.

Mieler DSG e.V.

Mieler DSG e.V.

RV Beuel Gut Ettenhausen e.V.

43
46
38
44
50
41
39
36
35

37
34
33

1. Wertungsprfg. 2. Wertungsprfg. 3.Wertungsprfg.

48
44
39
35
50
36
46
47
43
31
33
30
41
38
37
34
45
32
40
0
42

1. Wertungsprfg. 2. Wertungsprfg.

50
47
45
44
42

66
63
70,5
61,5
55,5
60
58,6
57
52,5
54

o

47,5
56,25
58,75
60
48,5
55
52,5
46,25
45
51,25
50
53,75
43,5
40
42,5
41,5
62,5
57,5
37.5
36,25
0

75
70,5
72
67,5
69

75
69
70,5
72
63
67,5
55,5
60
64,5
66
61,5
58,5
54
57
52,5
49,5

48
51

109
109
108,5
105,5
105,5
101
97,6
93
87,5
54
37
34
33

Gesamt
170,5
169,25
168,25
167
161,5
158,5
154
153,25
152,5
148,25
144,5
142,25
138,5
135
132
125
107,5
89,5
88
87,25
42

Gesamt
125
117,5
117
111,5
111



Wrede, Anna

Veith, Lea
Kirschsiefen, Sophia
Menniken, Karla

10 Lehmacher, Maya
Stauf, Emily

O 00w N O

Springen LK 6 Endstand

Platz Name

Gold  Schmitz, Johanna
Silber Steinkraus, Charlotte
Bronze Wrede, Anna

4 Czeschik, Jill

Gerold, Clarissa
Beitzke, Lara-Marie
Kutschke, Leah Marlene
Mallebré, Carlotta

0 N O D

Dressur LK7 Endstand

Platz Name
Gold  Dittrich, Amalina
Silber Klein, Antonia
Bronze Diister, Luisa
4 Iwanitzki, Sansha

Springen LK 7 Endstand

Name

Gold Peris, Cosima
Silber Zingsheim, Lale

En Vogue 11
Q-Betti
Hanni 236

Altrido Foilet's Olet

Carouso
Fidero 5

Pferd

It's my Dancer
Alice 416
Crashmaker
Lady Gaga

Grey Clipse
Elaine 37

Fenja 181

Miss Cookie HW

Pferd
Hulapalu 9
Comtesssa 129
Denali B

Nala 213

Pferd
Bailando 44
Crack D

Zwischenstand Kreismeisterschaftswertung 2023

RV Beuel Gut Ettenhausen e.V.
RuUFV Im Heidental e.V.

RC Kottenforst e.V.

RSG Haus Rott e.V.
Turnierfreunde Lohmar e.V.
RV Rheinische Hohen e.V.

Verein

PSG Wiesenhof-Hennef e.V.
RC Annaberger Hof e.V.

RV Beuel Gut Ettenhausen e.V.
RFV Im Heidental e.V.

RC Annaberger Hof e.V.

RC Annaberger Hof

RV Beuel Gut Ettenhausen e.V.
RJC Rodderberg e.V.

Verein

RV Beuel Gut Ettenhausen e.V.
PSG Wiesenhof-Hennef e.V.
RFV Im Heidental e.V.

Reit-Turnierstall am Kottenforst e.V.

Verein
RV Niederbachem e.V.
RV Niederbachem e.V.

48
43
41
40
39

1. Wertungsprfg. 2. Wertungsprfg. 3.Wertungsprfg.

46
a5
44
43
47
50
42
0

61,5
66
64,5
63

62,5 75
60 72
57,5 70,5
58,75 69
56,25 67,5
53,75 66
55 64,5

52,5 0

1. Wertungsprfg. 2. Wertungsprfg.

48
50
47
46

1. Wertungsprfg. 2. Wertungsprfg. 3.Wertungsprfg.

0
0

75
72
0
0

62,5 75
60 0

109,5
109
105,5
103
39

Gesamt
183,5
177
172
170,75
170,75
169,75
161,5
52,5

Gesamt
123
122

47
46

Gesamt
137,5
60



